
Discount Cruiser info@discountcruiser.com

January 4, 2026 • 11-Night Eastern Caribbean • Roundtrip from Cape Liberty, NJ

Odyssey of the Seas — Ocean View Balcony
(3D Category)
Royal rate $2,233.78 pp - Our price $1,850 pp

Royal Caribbean Ocean View Balcony (3D)

Royal Rate $2,233.78 pp

Our Price $1,850 pp

You Save $383.78 pp

Included Amenities
- Pricing based on double occupancy
- World-class entertainment & dining
- Access to Royal Caribbean's onboard activities

Itinerary

Date Port Arrive Depart

Jan 4 (Sun) Cape Liberty, NJ (NY Metro) 03:00 PM

Jan 5 (Mon) Cruising

Jan 6 (Tue) Cruising

Jan 7 (Wed) Cruising

Jan 8 (Thu) Philipsburg, St. Maarten 08:00 AM 06:00 PM

Jan 9 (Fri) St. John's, Antigua 08:00 AM 06:00 PM

Jan 10 (Sat) Basseterre, St. Kitts 08:00 AM 06:00 PM

Jan 11 (Sun) Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas 08:00 AM 06:00 PM

Jan 12 (Mon) Cruising

Jan 13 (Tue) Cruising

Jan 14 (Wed) Cruising

Questions or ready to book? info@discountcruiser.com

Not responsible for typographical errors. All offers subject to availability and may change or be withdrawn without notice.


